92  Pedestrian & Workplace Safety SolutionsW
O
R
K
P
L
A
C

 S
A
F
E
T
Y
 &
 H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1500M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1000M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
POLYCARBONATE IN-FILL PANELSMESH IN-FILL PANELS
DF-SPB Standard panel bracket kit
This bracket provides universal panel mounting

A
F
E
T
Y
 &
 H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
Copyright © 2014 Barrier Group Pty. LtdCopyright © 2014 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd. .
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300 De-Fence standard post 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
DFP2460 De-Fence standard post 2460 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300G De-Fence gate post 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
DFP2460G De-Fence gate post 2460 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300E De-Fence end post 1300 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
DFP2460E De-Fence end post 2460 x 75 x 75mm (fi xings supplied)
END POSTS Off-setSTANDARD POSTS In-line
GATE POSTS Centred
Material: 75 x 75 x 2.5mm RHS.
Finish: Yellow powder coat.